

NEWS RELEASE

Axalta Exhibits Public Transportation Coatings at APTA Expo 2017

10/5/2017

GLEN MILLS, Pa.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Axalta Coating Systems (NYSE: AXTA) will showcase its high performance commercial transit coatings at the American Public Transportation Association Expo (APTA Expo) being held at the Georgia World Congress Center in Atlanta, Georgia on October 8-11, 2017. Attendees may visit booth #6437 to learn more about Axalta's diverse portfolio of coatings for the public transportation sector, including Imron Elite™ OEM and aftermarket coatings, Precidium™ floor coatings, and powder products.

"Public transportation vehicles have to get the job done for the public year-round," said Joseph Wood, Axalta Vice President, Commercial Transportation. "They face harsh weather and environmental conditions and endure heavy use. Axalta's range of products are designed to withstand the toughest environments and extend the lifecycle of public transport vehicles."

Axalta supplies liquid and powder coating solutions for manufacturers of public transportation vehicles across all segments including motor coach buses, subway trains and light railway vehicles. Specifically, its industry-leading Imron product line uses innovative cross-linking technology to provide durability, high resistance to wear and low maintenance costs to public transport vehicles.

For more information about APTA, visit aptaexpo.com

To learn more about Axalta's transit vehicle coatings, visit **axalta.us/transportation**.

About Axalta Coating Systems

Axalta is a leading global company focused solely on coatings and providing customers with innovative, colorful, beautiful and sustainable solutions. From light OEM vehicles, commercial vehicles and refinish applications to electric motors, buildings and pipelines, our coatings are designed to prevent corrosion, increase productivity and

enable the materials we coat to last longer. With more than 150 years of experience in the coatings industry, the approximately 13,600 people of Axalta continue to find ways to serve our more than 100,000 customers in 130 countries better every day with the finest coatings, application systems and technology. For more information visit **axalta.com** and follow us @Axalta on **Twitter** and on **LinkedIn**.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20171005006265/en/

Source: Axalta Coating Systems

Axalta Coating Systems

Mariam Ottun

D: 1 832 955 0209

Mariam.ottun@axaltacs.com

axaltacs.com